ZBSchools Publication Dates 2024

Issue No. HBZ} Publish Date H ik H
#01 10/01/2024 (Wed)
#02 24/01/2024 (Wed)
#03 07/02/2024 (Wed)
#04 21/02/2024 (Wed)
#05 06/03/2024 (Wed)
#06 20/03/2024 (Wed)
#07
07808 03/04/2024 (Wed)
(Bumper Issue)
#09 17/04/2024 (Wed)
#10 01/05/2024 (Wed)
#11 15/05/2024 (Wed)
#12 26/06/2024 (Wed)
#13 10/07/2024 (Wed)
#14 24/07/2024 (Wed)
#15&1
>&16 07/08/2024 (Wed)
(Bumper Issue)
#17 21/08/2024 (Wed)
#18 11/09/2024 (Wed)
#19&20

(Bumper Issue)

25/09/2024 (Wed)
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ZBSchools Publication Dates 2024

) Thumbs Up

Issue No. HBZ} Publish Date H ik H
#01 08/01/2024 (Mon)

#02 22/01/2024 (Mon)

#03 05/02/2024 (Mon)

04 19/02/2024 (Mon)

H05 04/03/2024 (Mon)

06 18/03/2024 (Mon)

#07 01/04/2024 (Mon)
(Bu:wzse%?sgsue) 15/04/2024 (Mon)
#10 29/04/2024 (Mon)

#11 13/05/2024 (Mon)

#12 01/07/2024 (Mon)

#13 15/07/2024 (Mon)
(Builpﬁ‘lliue) 29/07/2024 (Mon)
#16 12/08/2024 (Mon)

#17 09/09/2024 (Mon)

#18 23/09/2024 (Mon)
#198.20 07/10/2024 (Mon)

(Bumper Issue)
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ZBSchools Publication Dates 2024

oS e

* ThHultrts UP LITTLE JUNIOR &

Issue No. HZ{ Publish Date H4 ik H
#01 09/01/2024 (Tue)
#02 23/01/2024 (Tue)
#03 06/02/2024 (Tue)
#04 20/02/2024 (Tue)
#05 05/03/2024 (Tue)
#06 19/03/2024 (Tue)
#07 02/04/2024 (Tue)
#08 16/04/2024 (Tue)
#09 30/04/2024 (Tue)
#10 14/05/2024 (Tue)
#11 25/06/2024 (Tue)
#12 09/07/2024 (Tue)
#13 23/07/2024 (Tue)
#14 06/08/2024 (Tue)
#15 20/08/2024 (Tue)
#16 10/09/2024 (Tue)
#17 24/09/2024 (Tue)
#18 08/10/2024 (Tue)
#19 22/10/2024 (Tue)
#20 05/11/2024 (Tue)
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ZBSchools Publication Dates 2024

oS e

* ThHultrts UP LITTLE JUNIOR &

Issue No. HZ{ Publish Date H4 ik H
#211 12/01/2024 (Fri)
#212 26/01/2024 (Fri)
#213 09/02/2024 (Fri)
#214 23/02/2024 (Fri)
#215 08/03/2024 (Fri)
#216 22/03/2024 (Fri)
#217 05/04/2024 (Fri)
#218 19/04/2024 (Fri)
#219 03/05/2024 (Fri)
#220 17/05/2024 (Fri)
#221 28/06/2024 (Fri)
#222 12/07/2024 (Fri)
#223 26/07/2024 (Fri)
#224 09/08/2024 (Fri)
#225 23/08/2024 (Fri)
#226 13/09/2024 (Fri)
#227 27/09/2024 (Fri)
#228 11/10/2024 (Fri)
#229 25/10/2024 (Fri)
#230 08/11/2024 (Fri)
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